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International swimming meeting Orion Cup 2024
SKOPJE, 26.05.2024

Сите дисциплиниНајдобри перформанси по поени
Поени: FINA 2020

Жени/F

1. Leona Velichkovska 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:00.98 609
2. Arla Dermishi 10 Te Stela SA 50m Слободно/Free 28.05 600
3. Iva Kitanovik 07 PVK Orion 50m Слободно/Free 29.11 537
4. Emilija Velkova 09 Neptun Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 33.49 522
5. Kalina Kuzmanovska 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 200m Слободно/Free 2:21.11 513
6. Neda Milenkovska 10 PK Mladost 400m Слободно/Free 4:56.98 504
7. Teodora Kolceska 12 PK Mladost 400m Слободно/Free 4:59.11 494
8. Viki TAFRRUKU 11 Vllaznia - Shkodar 50m Грбно/Back 34.60 474
9. Angelina Dzugomanova 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 30.74 456

10. Darija Paneva 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 31.09 441
11. Bojana Dojchinovikj 09 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Слободно/Free 31.19 437
12. Sara Anastasovska 09 Neptun Skopje 200m Мешано/Medley 2:46.37 435
13. Tuana Gerguri 10 KN Ilirida 200m Слободно/Free 2:29.26 433
14. Sofija Gudumanovska 10 Neptun Skopje 200m Мешано/Medley 2:46.73 432
15. Anika Friedman 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 31.41 427
16. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 39.05 426
17. Lea Selmani 10 KN Ilirida 200m Слободно/Free 2:30.54 422
18. Sofija Stefanovska 08 Neptun Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:09.14 418
19. Neda Jordanovska 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Градно/Breast 39.40 415
20. Nina Karajovanova 09 PVK Orion 50m Слободно/Free 31.75 414
21. Kalina Penovska 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:09.71 408
22. Angela Trajcev 07 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 200m Мешано/Medley 2:53.25 385
23. Amina Gerguri 10 KN Ilirida 50m Грбно/Back 37.09 384
24. Jana Velkovska 10 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 200m Мешано/Medley 2:55.36 372
25. Artesa Azemi 12 KN Step 200m Слободно/Free 2:37.47 369
26. Simona Zdravkovska 11 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 33.13 364
27. Nadja Paneva 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 200m Слободно/Free 2:38.43 362
28. Aleksandra Penovska 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 33.79 343

Matea Jankoska 12 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 33.81 343
30. Angela Donevska 09 PK Oktopod 200m Слободно/Free 2:43.59 329

Alea Veliu 08 KN Kastrioti 50m Слободно/Free 34.27 329
32. Stefanija Simoska 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 34.29 328
33. Jana Hadjispasova 11 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 34.40 325
34. Anja Anastasovska 12 Neptun Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 34.43 324

Kalina Dimitrovska 11 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 200m Мешано/Medley 3:03.47 324
36. Eda Rahman 13 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Грбно/Back 39.40 321
37. Bora Ademi 15 KN Step 50m Слободно/Free 34.69 317
38. Nadja Trajcev 10 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 200m Слободно/Free 2:46.34 313
39. Dea Shabani 10 SC Ferizaj 50m Слободно/Free 35.00 309
40. Jana Ivanovska 08 PK Aqua Pro AMS 50m Слободно/Free 35.24 303
41. Hëna Haliti 11 K.S.U. OTRILA 50m Слободно/Free 35.32 300
42. Anastasija Cvetanoska 10 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Слободно/Free 35.62 293
43. Irina Trifunovska 13 PK Mladost 50m Слободно/Free 35.90 286
44. Lena Blazeva 13 PVK Orion 50m Слободно/Free 36.17 280
45. Tija Kukunesoska 10 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Слободно/Free 36.32 276
46. Gjorgina Tuneva 13 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50m Слободно/Free 36.38 275
47. Atanasija Hadjivasileva 11 PVK Orion 50m Слободно/Free 36.45 273
48. Bojana Mancevska 13 Neptun Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 41.80 268
49. Jana Nuza 12 KN Step 50m Слободно/Free 37.05 260
50. Lena Milosevska 12 PVK Orion 50m Грбно/Back 42.58 254
51. Erika MAHMUTAJ 11 Delfini - Prishtine 50m Слободно/Free 37.48 251
52. Melanija Kjulakovska 15 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50m Слободно/Free 37.64 248
53. Jana Dimitrovska 13 Atlantida - Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:22.39 247
54. Jana Filipovska 09 PK Oktopod 50m Градно/Breast 46.89 246
55. Jana Grmasoska 11 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Слободно/Free 37.91 243
56. Marija Mishevska 08 PVK Orion 50m Слободно/Free 38.06 240
57. Ema Martinovska 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:23.45 237
58. Kalina Nikolovski 13 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50m Слободно/Free 38.35 235
59. Nina HUMOLLI 12 SC ILLYRIA. 50m Слободно/Free 38.50 232
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60. Jovana Mladenovska 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 38.61 230
Milan Matja 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 38.62 230

62. Amra Bytyqi 10 KN Aloha 50m Слободно/Free 38.74 228
63. Matea Cadikovska 15 PVK Orion 50m Слободно/Free 38.84 226
64. Magdalena Nikolovska 13 Neptun Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 44.32 225
65. Eva Hadjispasova 13 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 44.74 219
66. Fiama Tatuli 15 Pirani, SK 50m Слободно/Free 39.54 214
67. Dafina Stojanoska 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 39.64 212

Arba Ziba 10 PK Struga 50m Слободно/Free 39.67 212
Marija Karamanolis 12 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 39.68 212

70. Mila Kartalova 13 PK Aqua Pro AMS 50m Слободно/Free 39.78 210
71. Mila Naskoska 10 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 45.50 208
72. Lana Grpcevska 13 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 40.30 202
73. Dora Fileva 13 PK Struga 50m Слободно/Free 41.19 189
74. Marta Milenkovska 13 PK Mladost 50m Слободно/Free 41.61 184
75. Anja Gudjovska 08 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Слободно/Free 41.90 180
76. Tara Coma 09 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Слободно/Free 42.31 175
77. Kaja Kostova 14 PK Mladost 50m Грбно/Back 48.53 171
78. Ema Bryma 14 KN Aloha 50m Слободно/Free 42.89 168
79. Andrea Curkoska 09 PK Struga 50m Градно/Breast 53.55 165

Vedrana Marinkovikj 13 Swimming Club "CENTAR" 50m Слободно/Free 43.11 165
81. Veda Zlatkova 14 PK Mladost 50m Слободно/Free 43.21 164
82. Kalina Dimitrevska 14 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 53.78 163
83. Ivana Polizovska 12 Swiiming club Pingvin Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 43.34 162

Hana Shoshi 14 KN Aloha 50m Слободно/Free 43.36 162
85. Emira Ramadani 08 KN Kastrioti 50m Слободно/Free 43.61 159
86. Stina ISMAILI 15 Delfini - Prishtine 50m Слободно/Free 43.71 158
87. Irina Djaleva 12 PK Aqua Pro AMS 50m Слободно/Free 43.89 156
88. Lana Jakjimikj 13 Pirani, SK 100m Градно/Breast 1:59.64 154
89. Vera Anevska 10 Swiiming club Pingvin Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 50.41 153
90. Mila Ristevska 13 PVK Orion 50m Градно/Breast 55.02 152
91. Anja Janchevska 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 44.40 151

Ana Apostolova 15 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Слободно/Free 44.41 151
93. Mila Nacevska 15 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50m Слободно/Free 44.95 146
94. Seda Lacka 13 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Слободно/Free 45.28 142
95. Bojana Kosteska 13 PK Struga 50m Слободно/Free 45.48 140
96. Katja Popov 15 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 100m Слободно/Free 1:40.26 137
97. Nadja Ristovska 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 57.16 136
98. Tea Misevska 15 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50m Слободно/Free 46.21 134

Prespa DALLDYSHI 14 Delfini - Prishtine 50m Слободно/Free 46.23 134
100. Kalina Vlashki 13 PK Aqua Pro AMS 50m Слободно/Free 46.39 132

Anastasija Dimitrovska 16 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50m Слободно/Free 46.45 132
102. Sofija Petrushevska 15 Swiiming club Pingvin Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 46.59 131

Sara Fileva 16 PK Struga 50m Грбно/Back 53.03 131
104. Viktorija Grujovska 10 PK Struga 50m Грбно/Back 53.19 130
105. Eva Velkova 14 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Слободно/Free 46.78 129
106. Una Kostovska 14 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50m Слободно/Free 47.19 126

Eva Nadevska 11 PVK Orion 50m Градно/Breast 58.61 126
108. Katja Cvetikj 16 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50m Слободно/Free 48.27 117

Sofija Kutanoska 14 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Слободно/Free 48.38 117
110. Darija Magdis 16 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Грбно/Back 55.45 115
111. Rita MAHMUTAJ 15 Delfini - Prishtine 50m Слободно/Free 48.81 114
112. Iva Avramovska 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 49.12 111
113. Stefanija Kutanoska 14 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Слободно/Free 49.28 110
114. Mila Toshevska 15 Swiiming club Pingvin Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 49.85 107
115. Rea Xhaqkaj 15 KN Aloha 50m Слободно/Free 49.94 106
116. Sofi Dimitrov 15 Pirani, SK 100m Слободно/Free 1:50.03 103

Sofija Gjekikj 12 Swimming Club "CENTAR" 50m Слободно/Free 50.35 103
118. Kalina Velkovska 13 Pirani, SK 50m Градно/Breast 1:03.22 100
119. Mina Georgijevska 16 PK Mladost 50m Грбно/Back 58.36 98
120. Irina Lazarevska 13 Swiiming club Pingvin Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 52.05 94

Elif Jurceven 13 PK Struga 50m Грбно/Back 59.16 94
Siena Peskov 15 PVK Orion 50m Слободно/Free 52.05 94

123. Martina Nedelkovska 14 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50m Слободно/Free 52.62 91
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124. Despina Cakar 12 PK Struga 50m Грбно/Back 1:00.35 89
Bjanka Ristovska 17 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 1:00.37 89

126. Lena Karabeleski 17 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50m Слободно/Free 53.23 87
127. Nina Kermicieva 16 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 53.95 84
128. Ana Simakoska 13 PK Struga 50m Грбно/Back 1:01.74 83
129. Mila Petejcuk 13 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50m Слободно/Free 56.04 75

Antonija Cakar 16 PK Struga 50m Градно/Breast 1:09.45 75
Buna Haradinaj 14 KN Ilirida 50m Слободно/Free 56.04 75

132. Nina Zlatevska 16 Swiiming club Pingvin Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 56.28 74
Jana Mievska 14 PK Struga 50m Грбно/Back 1:04.26 74

134. Vera Tomova 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 56.54 73
135. Marija Kostovska 14 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50m Слободно/Free 58.04 67
136. Ilina Bukleska 15 PK Struga 50m Слободно/Free 58.39 66
137. Anja Ilijevska 15 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50m Слободно/Free 58.85 65
138. Julminal Jurceve 17 PK Struga 50m Грбно/Back 1:10.78 55

Poem Poska 13 PK Struga 50m Грбно/Back 1:10.80 55
Anja Milevska 16 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50m Грбно/Back 1:10.83 55

141. Darija Manova 14 PVK Orion 50m Слободно/Free 1:02.34 54
142. Elsa Kadriu 14 PK Struga 50m Слободно/Free 1:03.17 52
143. Ana Teova 15 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50m Слободно/Free 1:03.84 50
144. Besarta Haradinaj 17 KN Ilirida 50m Слободно/Free 1:12.22 35
145. Dorotea Poposki 15 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Слободно/Free 1:12.40 34

Mila Stojkovska 12 Swimming Club "CENTAR" 50m Слободно/Free 1:12.89 34
147. Mila Milivojevic 15 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Слободно/Free 1:15.75 30
148. Darija Tomanoska 15 PK Struga 50m Слободно/Free 1:16.98 29
149. Esi Zabzun 13 PK Struga 50m Слободно/Free 1:18.17 27
150. Ilina Ranevska 16 Pirani, SK 50m Слободно/Free 1:22.09 23
151. Jana Marinovska 12 Swiiming club Pingvin Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 1:31.84 17
152. Ilina Spirovska 15 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Слободно/Free 1:33.25 16

Ana Simeonova 15 PVK Orion 50m Слободно/Free 1:33.69 16

Жени/F, God.r. 2008 - 2009

1. Emilija Velkova 09 Neptun Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 33.49 522
2. Kalina Kuzmanovska 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 200m Слободно/Free 2:21.11 513
3. Bojana Dojchinovikj 09 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Слободно/Free 31.19 437
4. Sara Anastasovska 09 Neptun Skopje 200m Мешано/Medley 2:46.37 435
5. Sofija Stefanovska 08 Neptun Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:09.14 418
6. Neda Jordanovska 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Градно/Breast 39.40 415
7. Nina Karajovanova 09 PVK Orion 50m Слободно/Free 31.75 414
8. Angela Donevska 09 PK Oktopod 200m Слободно/Free 2:43.59 329

Alea Veliu 08 KN Kastrioti 50m Слободно/Free 34.27 329
10. Jana Ivanovska 08 PK Aqua Pro AMS 50m Слободно/Free 35.24 303
11. Jana Filipovska 09 PK Oktopod 50m Градно/Breast 46.89 246
12. Marija Mishevska 08 PVK Orion 50m Слободно/Free 38.06 240
13. Ema Martinovska 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:23.45 237
14. Anja Gudjovska 08 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Слободно/Free 41.90 180
15. Tara Coma 09 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Слободно/Free 42.31 175
16. Andrea Curkoska 09 PK Struga 50m Градно/Breast 53.55 165
17. Emira Ramadani 08 KN Kastrioti 50m Слободно/Free 43.61 159
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Жени/F, God.r. 2010 - 2011

1. Arla Dermishi 10 Te Stela SA 50m Слободно/Free 28.05 600
2. Neda Milenkovska 10 PK Mladost 400m Слободно/Free 4:56.98 504
3. Viki TAFRRUKU 11 Vllaznia - Shkodar 50m Грбно/Back 34.60 474
4. Angelina Dzugomanova 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 30.74 456
5. Darija Paneva 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 31.09 441
6. Tuana Gerguri 10 KN Ilirida 200m Слободно/Free 2:29.26 433
7. Sofija Gudumanovska 10 Neptun Skopje 200m Мешано/Medley 2:46.73 432
8. Anika Friedman 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 31.41 427
9. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 39.05 426

10. Lea Selmani 10 KN Ilirida 200m Слободно/Free 2:30.54 422
11. Kalina Penovska 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:09.71 408
12. Amina Gerguri 10 KN Ilirida 50m Грбно/Back 37.09 384
13. Jana Velkovska 10 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 200m Мешано/Medley 2:55.36 372
14. Simona Zdravkovska 11 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 33.13 364
15. Nadja Paneva 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 200m Слободно/Free 2:38.43 362
16. Stefanija Simoska 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 34.29 328
17. Jana Hadjispasova 11 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 34.40 325
18. Kalina Dimitrovska 11 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 200m Мешано/Medley 3:03.47 324
19. Nadja Trajcev 10 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 200m Слободно/Free 2:46.34 313
20. Dea Shabani 10 SC Ferizaj 50m Слободно/Free 35.00 309
21. Hëna Haliti 11 K.S.U. OTRILA 50m Слободно/Free 35.32 300
22. Anastasija Cvetanoska 10 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Слободно/Free 35.62 293
23. Tija Kukunesoska 10 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Слободно/Free 36.32 276
24. Atanasija Hadjivasileva 11 PVK Orion 50m Слободно/Free 36.45 273
25. Erika MAHMUTAJ 11 Delfini - Prishtine 50m Слободно/Free 37.48 251
26. Jana Grmasoska 11 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Слободно/Free 37.91 243
27. Amra Bytyqi 10 KN Aloha 50m Слободно/Free 38.74 228
28. Arba Ziba 10 PK Struga 50m Слободно/Free 39.67 212
29. Mila Naskoska 10 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 45.50 208
30. Vera Anevska 10 Swiiming club Pingvin Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 50.41 153
31. Viktorija Grujovska 10 PK Struga 50m Грбно/Back 53.19 130
32. Eva Nadevska 11 PVK Orion 50m Градно/Breast 58.61 126

Жени/F, God.r. 2012 - 2013

1. Teodora Kolceska 12 PK Mladost 400m Слободно/Free 4:59.11 494
2. Artesa Azemi 12 KN Step 200m Слободно/Free 2:37.47 369
3. Aleksandra Penovska 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 33.79 343

Matea Jankoska 12 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 33.81 343
5. Anja Anastasovska 12 Neptun Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 34.43 324
6. Eda Rahman 13 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Грбно/Back 39.40 321
7. Irina Trifunovska 13 PK Mladost 50m Слободно/Free 35.90 286
8. Lena Blazeva 13 PVK Orion 50m Слободно/Free 36.17 280
9. Gjorgina Tuneva 13 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50m Слободно/Free 36.38 275

10. Bojana Mancevska 13 Neptun Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 41.80 268
11. Jana Nuza 12 KN Step 50m Слободно/Free 37.05 260
12. Lena Milosevska 12 PVK Orion 50m Грбно/Back 42.58 254
13. Jana Dimitrovska 13 Atlantida - Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:22.39 247
14. Kalina Nikolovski 13 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50m Слободно/Free 38.35 235
15. Nina HUMOLLI 12 SC ILLYRIA. 50m Слободно/Free 38.50 232
16. Magdalena Nikolovska 13 Neptun Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 44.32 225
17. Eva Hadjispasova 13 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 44.74 219
18. Dafina Stojanoska 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 39.64 212

Marija Karamanolis 12 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 39.68 212
20. Mila Kartalova 13 PK Aqua Pro AMS 50m Слободно/Free 39.78 210
21. Lana Grpcevska 13 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 40.30 202
22. Dora Fileva 13 PK Struga 50m Слободно/Free 41.19 189
23. Marta Milenkovska 13 PK Mladost 50m Слободно/Free 41.61 184
24. Vedrana Marinkovikj 13 Swimming Club "CENTAR" 50m Слободно/Free 43.11 165
25. Ivana Polizovska 12 Swiiming club Pingvin Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 43.34 162
26. Irina Djaleva 12 PK Aqua Pro AMS 50m Слободно/Free 43.89 156
27. Lana Jakjimikj 13 Pirani, SK 100m Градно/Breast 1:59.64 154
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28. Mila Ristevska 13 PVK Orion 50m Градно/Breast 55.02 152
29. Anja Janchevska 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 44.40 151
30. Seda Lacka 13 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Слободно/Free 45.28 142
31. Bojana Kosteska 13 PK Struga 50m Слободно/Free 45.48 140
32. Kalina Vlashki 13 PK Aqua Pro AMS 50m Слободно/Free 46.39 132
33. Sofija Gjekikj 12 Swimming Club "CENTAR" 50m Слободно/Free 50.35 103
34. Kalina Velkovska 13 Pirani, SK 50m Градно/Breast 1:03.22 100
35. Irina Lazarevska 13 Swiiming club Pingvin Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 52.05 94

Elif Jurceven 13 PK Struga 50m Грбно/Back 59.16 94
37. Despina Cakar 12 PK Struga 50m Грбно/Back 1:00.35 89
38. Ana Simakoska 13 PK Struga 50m Грбно/Back 1:01.74 83
39. Mila Petejcuk 13 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50m Слободно/Free 56.04 75
40. Poem Poska 13 PK Struga 50m Грбно/Back 1:10.80 55
41. Mila Stojkovska 12 Swimming Club "CENTAR" 50m Слободно/Free 1:12.89 34
42. Esi Zabzun 13 PK Struga 50m Слободно/Free 1:18.17 27
43. Jana Marinovska 12 Swiiming club Pingvin Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 1:31.84 17

Жени/F, God.r. 2014 - 2015

1. Bora Ademi 15 KN Step 50m Слободно/Free 34.69 317
2. Melanija Kjulakovska 15 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50m Слободно/Free 37.64 248
3. Jovana Mladenovska 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 38.61 230

Milan Matja 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 38.62 230
5. Matea Cadikovska 15 PVK Orion 50m Слободно/Free 38.84 226
6. Fiama Tatuli 15 Pirani, SK 50m Слободно/Free 39.54 214
7. Kaja Kostova 14 PK Mladost 50m Грбно/Back 48.53 171
8. Ema Bryma 14 KN Aloha 50m Слободно/Free 42.89 168
9. Veda Zlatkova 14 PK Mladost 50m Слободно/Free 43.21 164

10. Kalina Dimitrevska 14 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 53.78 163
11. Hana Shoshi 14 KN Aloha 50m Слободно/Free 43.36 162
12. Stina ISMAILI 15 Delfini - Prishtine 50m Слободно/Free 43.71 158
13. Ana Apostolova 15 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Слободно/Free 44.41 151
14. Mila Nacevska 15 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50m Слободно/Free 44.95 146
15. Katja Popov 15 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 100m Слободно/Free 1:40.26 137
16. Nadja Ristovska 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 57.16 136
17. Tea Misevska 15 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50m Слободно/Free 46.21 134

Prespa DALLDYSHI 14 Delfini - Prishtine 50m Слободно/Free 46.23 134
19. Sofija Petrushevska 15 Swiiming club Pingvin Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 46.59 131
20. Eva Velkova 14 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Слободно/Free 46.78 129
21. Una Kostovska 14 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50m Слободно/Free 47.19 126
22. Sofija Kutanoska 14 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Слободно/Free 48.38 117
23. Rita MAHMUTAJ 15 Delfini - Prishtine 50m Слободно/Free 48.81 114
24. Iva Avramovska 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 49.12 111
25. Stefanija Kutanoska 14 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Слободно/Free 49.28 110
26. Mila Toshevska 15 Swiiming club Pingvin Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 49.85 107
27. Rea Xhaqkaj 15 KN Aloha 50m Слободно/Free 49.94 106
28. Sofi Dimitrov 15 Pirani, SK 100m Слободно/Free 1:50.03 103
29. Siena Peskov 15 PVK Orion 50m Слободно/Free 52.05 94
30. Martina Nedelkovska 14 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50m Слободно/Free 52.62 91
31. Buna Haradinaj 14 KN Ilirida 50m Слободно/Free 56.04 75
32. Jana Mievska 14 PK Struga 50m Грбно/Back 1:04.26 74
33. Vera Tomova 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 56.54 73
34. Marija Kostovska 14 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50m Слободно/Free 58.04 67
35. Ilina Bukleska 15 PK Struga 50m Слободно/Free 58.39 66
36. Anja Ilijevska 15 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50m Слободно/Free 58.85 65
37. Darija Manova 14 PVK Orion 50m Слободно/Free 1:02.34 54
38. Elsa Kadriu 14 PK Struga 50m Слободно/Free 1:03.17 52
39. Ana Teova 15 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50m Слободно/Free 1:03.84 50
40. Dorotea Poposki 15 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Слободно/Free 1:12.40 34
41. Mila Milivojevic 15 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Слободно/Free 1:15.75 30
42. Darija Tomanoska 15 PK Struga 50m Слободно/Free 1:16.98 29
43. Ilina Spirovska 15 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Слободно/Free 1:33.25 16

Ana Simeonova 15 PVK Orion 50m Слободно/Free 1:33.69 16
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Жени/F, 2016 i mlađi

1. Anastasija Dimitrovska 16 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50m Слободно/Free 46.45 132
2. Sara Fileva 16 PK Struga 50m Грбно/Back 53.03 131
3. Katja Cvetikj 16 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50m Слободно/Free 48.27 117
4. Darija Magdis 16 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Грбно/Back 55.45 115
5. Mina Georgijevska 16 PK Mladost 50m Грбно/Back 58.36 98
6. Bjanka Ristovska 17 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 1:00.37 89
7. Lena Karabeleski 17 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50m Слободно/Free 53.23 87
8. Nina Kermicieva 16 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 53.95 84
9. Antonija Cakar 16 PK Struga 50m Градно/Breast 1:09.45 75

10. Nina Zlatevska 16 Swiiming club Pingvin Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 56.28 74
11. Julminal Jurceve 17 PK Struga 50m Грбно/Back 1:10.78 55

Anja Milevska 16 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50m Грбно/Back 1:10.83 55
13. Besarta Haradinaj 17 KN Ilirida 50m Слободно/Free 1:12.22 35
14. Ilina Ranevska 16 Pirani, SK 50m Слободно/Free 1:22.09 23

Мажи/M

1. Jovan Jankovski 06 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 100m Слободно/Free 53.49 674
2. Petar Cekov 08 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 400m Слободно/Free 4:16.82 629
3. Ognen Slavkovski 08 PVK Orion 400m Слободно/Free 4:19.62 609
4. David Jovanovski 09 PVK Orion 400m Слободно/Free 4:23.31 583
5. Teodor Trimceski 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Градно/Breast 31.27 571
6. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09 PVK Orion 100m Слободно/Free 56.80 563
7. Gorazd Stankovski 08 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50m Слободно/Free 25.68 539
8. Mihail Velkov 06 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 100m Слободно/Free 58.11 526
9. Martin Stefanovski 07 PVK Orion 100m Слободно/Free 58.14 525

10. Milan Kitevski 85 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Градно/Breast 32.32 517
11. Bozidar Mircevski 03 Vip Rabotnicki 50m Делфин/Fly 27.84 511
12. Andrej Misevski 09 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 400m Слободно/Free 4:35.78 508
13. Dimitar Klifov 05 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:00.32 470
14. Stefan Dimitrovski 08 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 100m Слободно/Free 1:00.37 469
15. Nikola Velkovski 10 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 100m Слободно/Free 1:00.77 459
16. Jonid Selman 09 KN Ilirida 50m Слободно/Free 27.39 444
17. Vlatko Cekov 12 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 200m Слободно/Free 2:14.01 440
18. Pavel Josifovski 08 PVK Orion 100m Слободно/Free 1:02.24 428
19. Milan Jankoski 11 PVK Orion 50m Слободно/Free 27.87 422
20. Mihail Aleksovski 10 PK Mladost 100m Градно/Breast 1:15.86 421
21. David Petrovski 09 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 400m Слободно/Free 4:54.36 417
22. Rilind Mehmeti 08 Zenit Sport Academy 50m Слободно/Free 28.20 407

Arber Hysaj 11 FSAFH Shkoder - Shkoder 100m Слободно/Free 1:03.25 407
24. Andrej Zhivkovski 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Градно/Breast 35.18 401
25. Kiril Donevski 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 200m Слободно/Free 2:18.98 395
26. Arlind Hysaj 07 FSAFH Shkoder - Shkoder 50m Слободно/Free 28.76 384
27. Regis Ostrosi 10 SWC Tirana 100m Слободно/Free 1:06.40 352
28. Leonid Aleksovski 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 100m Делфин/Fly 1:10.26 349
29. Roni Shahini 10 KN Kastrioti 50m Слободно/Free 29.86 343
30. Nela Dars 09 K.S.U. OTRILA 50m Слободно/Free 30.02 337
31. Vedran Tomchov 07 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Слободно/Free 30.08 335
32. Leon Levkovski 10 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50m Слободно/Free 30.29 328

Filip Mitevski 07 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Градно/Breast 37.62 328
34. Dominik Bast 09 Plivacki klub Vardar Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:08.20 325
35. Martin Delidinkov 10 Neptun Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 35.16 318
36. Viktor Cadinoski 11 PK Oktopod 200m Слободно/Free 2:29.52 317
37. Marko Gjurcinovski 08 PK Oktopod 50m Грбно/Back 35.27 315
38. Andrej Gjorgjievski 08 PK Aqua Pro AMS 50m Градно/Breast 38.45 307
39. Mihail Bogdanovski 07 APVK Student 50m Слободно/Free 31.11 303
40. Martin Nichevski 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:09.94 301
41. Teodor Tasevski 08 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 200m Мешано/Medley 2:51.29 294
42. Aleksej Ampov 12 PVK Orion 200m Мешано/Medley 2:51.73 292
43. Ognen Nacevski 12 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 200m Мешано/Medley 2:52.94 286
44. Bodan Karangeleski 12 PK Aqua Pro AMS 50m Слободно/Free 31.74 285

Pavel Trajkovski 11 PK Aqua Pro AMS 50m Слободно/Free 31.75 285
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Todor Tasevski 08 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 100m Градно/Breast 1:26.40 285
47. Viktor Dautovski 11 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50m Грбно/Back 36.50 284

Bleon Sylejmani 09 K.S.U. OTRILA 100m Грбно/Back 1:18.85 284
49. Stefan Turturov 09 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 31.85 282

Teodor Slavkovski 13 PVK Orion 100m Слободно/Free 1:11.51 282
51. Angjelo Dichevski 13 PK Aqua Pro AMS 100m Слободно/Free 1:11.57 281
52. Filip Janevski 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Градно/Breast 39.63 280
53. Konstantin Petrevski 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Слободно/Free 32.02 278
54. Eros Bakiu 13 KN Step 200m Слободно/Free 2:36.61 276
55. Damjan Sekovski 12 PVK Orion 100m Слободно/Free 1:12.24 273
56. Vojdan Andonovski 10 PK Oktopod 100m Градно/Breast 1:27.84 271
57. Gorazd Babunski 10 Plivacki klub Vardar Skopje 200m Слободно/Free 2:37.90 269
58. Erion Selmani 08 SC Ferizaj 50m Слободно/Free 32.55 265
59. Damjan Temelkoski 09 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Слободно/Free 32.75 260

Angel Velkoski 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 100m Слободно/Free 1:13.41 260
61. Maksim Manov 10 Neptun Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 40.83 256
62. Skerdi KRONI 13 Vllaznia - Shkodar 50m Слободно/Free 33.81 236

Nikola Demjanski 11 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 33.82 236
64. Erin Mehmeti 12 Zenit Sport Academy 100m Грбно/Back 1:24.63 229
65. Johan Savov 12 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Слободно/Free 34.19 228
66. Andrej Chichakovski 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:17.44 222
67. Valentino Atanasovski 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Слободно/Free 34.64 219
68. Makedon Stolevski 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Слободно/Free 34.81 216

Goce Turmakoski 12 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50m Слободно/Free 34.85 216
70. Gordan Jovanovski 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 34.94 214
71. Marko Jovanovikj 12 PK Aqua Pro AMS 50m Слободно/Free 34.99 213

Gorazd Jurukovski 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:18.51 213
73. Mihajlo Trajkov 12 PVK Orion 50m Слободно/Free 35.04 212
74. Anis KRASNIQI 14 KN NIKO 50m Слободно/Free 35.07 211
75. Danilo Naumovski 14 PK Mladost 50m Слободно/Free 35.18 209
76. Petar Zantevski 07 APVK Student 50m Слободно/Free 35.31 207
77. Stefan Velkovski 11 Pirani, SK 50m Слободно/Free 35.50 204

Antonio Vujasin 11 PVK Orion 50m Слободно/Free 35.51 204
79. Krenar Cerkini 07 KN Kastrioti 100m Слободно/Free 1:20.10 200
80. Ogren Smajli 11 K.S.U. OTRILA 50m Слободно/Free 35.90 197
81. Jakov Andonovski 12 PK Oktopod 100m Слободно/Free 1:20.75 196
82. Marko Milevski 11 PK Struga 50m Градно/Breast 44.99 191
83. Atanas Nedelkoski 09 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Слободно/Free 36.48 188
84. Yllnor HETEMI 10 SC ILLYRIA. 50m Слободно/Free 36.57 186
85. Jovan Makarijoski 10 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 36.76 184
86. Gorjan Toromanovski 15 Plivacki klub Vardar Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 36.81 183
87. Mateo Popcevski 14 Neptun Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 36.98 180

Adriatik Krasniqi 10 KN NIKO 50m Слободно/Free 37.01 180
89. Mete Hacifazlioglu 13 KN Step 50m Слободно/Free 37.13 178
90. Erik Imeri 10 K.S.U. OTRILA 50m Слободно/Free 37.22 177
91. Jakov Gavrilovski 15 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50m Слободно/Free 37.50 173
92. Damjan Jurukovski 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:24.26 172

Marko Zlatevski 13 PVK Orion 100m Слободно/Free 1:24.29 172
94. Jordan Panev 13 Plivacki klub Vardar Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 37.63 171
95. Stefan Jovanovski 11 Plivacki klub Vardar Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 37.71 170
96. Nazar Poltoratski 11 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Слободно/Free 37.98 166

Damjan Jovanovikj 12 PK Aqua Pro AMS 50m Слободно/Free 38.04 166
98. Kiro Dokuzovski 13 Neptun Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 38.12 165
99. Maksim Zdravkovski 13 Pirani, SK 50m Слободно/Free 38.22 163

100. Matej Misajlovski 15 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50m Слободно/Free 38.48 160
101. Leonid Zlatanovski 10 PK Oktopod 50m Слободно/Free 38.57 159
102. Nikola Sabotkovski 14 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 100m Слободно/Free 1:26.69 158
103. Marko Gudumanovski 13 Neptun Skopje 200m Слободно/Free 3:11.54 151

Kalin Kostovski 10 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50m Слободно/Free 39.20 151
105. David Milevski 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 40.20 140
106. Hadi Ismailoski 13 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Слободно/Free 40.56 137
107. Jovan Kutanoski 14 3 Disciplines - Struga 100m Слободно/Free 1:31.59 134
108. Jakov Baloski 14 PK Aqua Pro AMS 50m Слободно/Free 41.07 131

Aurel HADERGJONAJ 16 Delfini - Prishtine 50m Слободно/Free 41.10 131
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110. Arbi Ziba 10 PK Struga 50m Слободно/Free 41.26 130
111. Hristijan Poposki 12 PK Mladost 100m Слободно/Free 1:33.01 128
112. Kalin Ristevski 14 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50m Слободно/Free 41.64 126
113. Petar Anastasievski 12 3 Disciplines - Struga 100m Слободно/Free 1:33.73 125
114. Jakov Hristov 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 42.06 122

Alp Daci 16 KN Step 50m Слободно/Free 42.06 122
116. Petar Kopachev 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:35.25 119
117. Matej Lazoroski 16 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Слободно/Free 42.60 118
118. Jakov Jovanovski 12 PK Mladost 50m Слободно/Free 42.64 117
119. Valdet Selimi 14 KN Step 50m Слободно/Free 42.93 115
120. Bodan Ristovski 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 43.11 114
121. Damjan Bast 12 Plivacki klub Vardar Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 49.63 113
122. Jon Baloski 16 PK Aqua Pro AMS 50m Слободно/Free 43.77 109
123. Konstantin Basheski 16 Pirani, SK 50m Слободно/Free 43.78 108
124. Art Kida 12 KN Ilirida 50m Грбно/Back 50.90 104
125. Shefki Azemi 14 KN Step 50m Слободно/Free 44.80 101

Dion Rechi 11 PK Struga 50m Слободно/Free 44.84 101
127. Simon Bast 12 Plivacki klub Vardar Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 49.15 93
128. Simon Georgievski 13 PVK Orion 50m Слободно/Free 46.37 91
129. Drin KRASNIQI 15 Delfini - Prishtine 50m Слободно/Free 46.72 89
130. Stefan Gjorgjievski 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 47.77 83
131. Vojdan Velkovski 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 55.22 82
132. Ivo Trencevski 14 Pirani, SK 50m Слободно/Free 48.99 77
133. Marko Trendafilov 09 PVK Orion 50m Слободно/Free 49.41 75

Pavel Janevski 14 Swimming Club "CENTAR" 50m Слободно/Free 49.55 75
135. Lazar Kitani 12 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Слободно/Free 50.19 72
136. Matej Joldeski 16 PK Struga 50m Грбно/Back 58.87 67
137. Diar Bauta 12 PK Struga 50m Слободно/Free 52.03 64
138. Darijan Urumovski 10 APVK Student 50m Слободно/Free 52.44 63

Grigorij Ampov 15 PVK Orion 50m Грбно/Back 1:00.13 63
140. Konstantin Vojcevski 14 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50m Слободно/Free 53.13 60
141. Irinej Grdanoski 14 PK Struga 50m Грбно/Back 1:03.02 55
142. Gorjan Shumulikoski 16 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Грбно/Back 1:03.26 54
143. Petar Simonov 15 PVK Orion 50m Слободно/Free 57.46 48
144. Damjan Cvetanoski 15 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Слободно/Free 57.71 47

Savo Ristoski 12 PK Struga 50m Грбно/Back 1:06.39 47
146. Hristijan Niceski 15 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Грбно/Back 1:07.54 44
147. Hristijan Krstevski 17 Swiiming club Pingvin Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 59.43 43
148. Rinor Vlashi 10 PK Struga 50m Слободно/Free 1:02.29 37
149. Gorazd Risteski 16 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50m Слободно/Free 1:03.35 35
150. Tadej Sandzhakoski 14 PK Struga 50m Слободно/Free 1:06.76 30

Jakov Kostevski 16 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50m Слободно/Free 1:06.88 30
152. Jovan Tomov 16 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 1:08.38 28
153. Martin Shuleski 14 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Слободно/Free 1:14.87 21

Nart Domazeti 16 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Слободно/Free 1:15.29 21

Мажи/M, God.r. 2008 - 2009

1. Petar Cekov 08 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 400m Слободно/Free 4:16.82 629
2. Ognen Slavkovski 08 PVK Orion 400m Слободно/Free 4:19.62 609
3. David Jovanovski 09 PVK Orion 400m Слободно/Free 4:23.31 583
4. Teodor Trimceski 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Градно/Breast 31.27 571
5. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09 PVK Orion 100m Слободно/Free 56.80 563
6. Gorazd Stankovski 08 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50m Слободно/Free 25.68 539
7. Andrej Misevski 09 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 400m Слободно/Free 4:35.78 508
8. Stefan Dimitrovski 08 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 100m Слободно/Free 1:00.37 469
9. Jonid Selman 09 KN Ilirida 50m Слободно/Free 27.39 444

10. Pavel Josifovski 08 PVK Orion 100m Слободно/Free 1:02.24 428
11. David Petrovski 09 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 400m Слободно/Free 4:54.36 417
12. Rilind Mehmeti 08 Zenit Sport Academy 50m Слободно/Free 28.20 407
13. Andrej Zhivkovski 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Градно/Breast 35.18 401
14. Kiril Donevski 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 200m Слободно/Free 2:18.98 395
15. Leonid Aleksovski 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 100m Делфин/Fly 1:10.26 349
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16. Nela Dars 09 K.S.U. OTRILA 50m Слободно/Free 30.02 337
17. Dominik Bast 09 Plivacki klub Vardar Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:08.20 325
18. Marko Gjurcinovski 08 PK Oktopod 50m Грбно/Back 35.27 315
19. Andrej Gjorgjievski 08 PK Aqua Pro AMS 50m Градно/Breast 38.45 307
20. Teodor Tasevski 08 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 200m Мешано/Medley 2:51.29 294
21. Todor Tasevski 08 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 100m Градно/Breast 1:26.40 285
22. Bleon Sylejmani 09 K.S.U. OTRILA 100m Грбно/Back 1:18.85 284
23. Stefan Turturov 09 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 31.85 282
24. Erion Selmani 08 SC Ferizaj 50m Слободно/Free 32.55 265
25. Damjan Temelkoski 09 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Слободно/Free 32.75 260

Angel Velkoski 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 100m Слободно/Free 1:13.41 260
27. Makedon Stolevski 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Слободно/Free 34.81 216
28. Atanas Nedelkoski 09 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Слободно/Free 36.48 188
29. Marko Trendafilov 09 PVK Orion 50m Слободно/Free 49.41 75

Мажи/M, God.r. 2010 - 2011

1. Nikola Velkovski 10 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 100m Слободно/Free 1:00.77 459
2. Milan Jankoski 11 PVK Orion 50m Слободно/Free 27.87 422
3. Mihail Aleksovski 10 PK Mladost 100m Градно/Breast 1:15.86 421
4. Arber Hysaj 11 FSAFH Shkoder - Shkoder 100m Слободно/Free 1:03.25 407
5. Regis Ostrosi 10 SWC Tirana 100m Слободно/Free 1:06.40 352
6. Roni Shahini 10 KN Kastrioti 50m Слободно/Free 29.86 343
7. Leon Levkovski 10 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50m Слободно/Free 30.29 328
8. Martin Delidinkov 10 Neptun Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 35.16 318
9. Viktor Cadinoski 11 PK Oktopod 200m Слободно/Free 2:29.52 317

10. Martin Nichevski 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:09.94 301
11. Pavel Trajkovski 11 PK Aqua Pro AMS 50m Слободно/Free 31.75 285
12. Viktor Dautovski 11 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50m Грбно/Back 36.50 284
13. Filip Janevski 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Градно/Breast 39.63 280
14. Konstantin Petrevski 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Слободно/Free 32.02 278
15. Vojdan Andonovski 10 PK Oktopod 100m Градно/Breast 1:27.84 271
16. Gorazd Babunski 10 Plivacki klub Vardar Skopje 200m Слободно/Free 2:37.90 269
17. Maksim Manov 10 Neptun Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 40.83 256
18. Nikola Demjanski 11 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 33.82 236
19. Valentino Atanasovski 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Слободно/Free 34.64 219
20. Stefan Velkovski 11 Pirani, SK 50m Слободно/Free 35.50 204

Antonio Vujasin 11 PVK Orion 50m Слободно/Free 35.51 204
22. Ogren Smajli 11 K.S.U. OTRILA 50m Слободно/Free 35.90 197
23. Marko Milevski 11 PK Struga 50m Градно/Breast 44.99 191
24. Yllnor HETEMI 10 SC ILLYRIA. 50m Слободно/Free 36.57 186
25. Jovan Makarijoski 10 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 36.76 184
26. Adriatik Krasniqi 10 KN NIKO 50m Слободно/Free 37.01 180
27. Erik Imeri 10 K.S.U. OTRILA 50m Слободно/Free 37.22 177
28. Stefan Jovanovski 11 Plivacki klub Vardar Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 37.71 170
29. Nazar Poltoratski 11 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Слободно/Free 37.98 166
30. Leonid Zlatanovski 10 PK Oktopod 50m Слободно/Free 38.57 159
31. Kalin Kostovski 10 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50m Слободно/Free 39.20 151
32. Arbi Ziba 10 PK Struga 50m Слободно/Free 41.26 130
33. Dion Rechi 11 PK Struga 50m Слободно/Free 44.84 101
34. Darijan Urumovski 10 APVK Student 50m Слободно/Free 52.44 63
35. Rinor Vlashi 10 PK Struga 50m Слободно/Free 1:02.29 37
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Мажи/M, God.r. 2012 - 2013

1. Vlatko Cekov 12 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 200m Слободно/Free 2:14.01 440
2. Aleksej Ampov 12 PVK Orion 200m Мешано/Medley 2:51.73 292
3. Ognen Nacevski 12 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 200m Мешано/Medley 2:52.94 286
4. Bodan Karangeleski 12 PK Aqua Pro AMS 50m Слободно/Free 31.74 285
5. Teodor Slavkovski 13 PVK Orion 100m Слободно/Free 1:11.51 282
6. Angjelo Dichevski 13 PK Aqua Pro AMS 100m Слободно/Free 1:11.57 281
7. Eros Bakiu 13 KN Step 200m Слободно/Free 2:36.61 276
8. Damjan Sekovski 12 PVK Orion 100m Слободно/Free 1:12.24 273
9. Skerdi KRONI 13 Vllaznia - Shkodar 50m Слободно/Free 33.81 236

10. Erin Mehmeti 12 Zenit Sport Academy 100m Грбно/Back 1:24.63 229
11. Johan Savov 12 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Слободно/Free 34.19 228
12. Goce Turmakoski 12 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50m Слободно/Free 34.85 216
13. Gordan Jovanovski 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 34.94 214
14. Marko Jovanovikj 12 PK Aqua Pro AMS 50m Слободно/Free 34.99 213

Gorazd Jurukovski 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:18.51 213
16. Mihajlo Trajkov 12 PVK Orion 50m Слободно/Free 35.04 212
17. Jakov Andonovski 12 PK Oktopod 100m Слободно/Free 1:20.75 196
18. Mete Hacifazlioglu 13 KN Step 50m Слободно/Free 37.13 178
19. Marko Zlatevski 13 PVK Orion 100m Слободно/Free 1:24.29 172
20. Jordan Panev 13 Plivacki klub Vardar Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 37.63 171
21. Damjan Jovanovikj 12 PK Aqua Pro AMS 50m Слободно/Free 38.04 166
22. Kiro Dokuzovski 13 Neptun Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 38.12 165
23. Maksim Zdravkovski 13 Pirani, SK 50m Слободно/Free 38.22 163
24. Marko Gudumanovski 13 Neptun Skopje 200m Слободно/Free 3:11.54 151
25. Hadi Ismailoski 13 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Слободно/Free 40.56 137
26. Hristijan Poposki 12 PK Mladost 100m Слободно/Free 1:33.01 128
27. Petar Anastasievski 12 3 Disciplines - Struga 100m Слободно/Free 1:33.73 125
28. Jakov Jovanovski 12 PK Mladost 50m Слободно/Free 42.64 117
29. Damjan Bast 12 Plivacki klub Vardar Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 49.63 113
30. Art Kida 12 KN Ilirida 50m Грбно/Back 50.90 104
31. Simon Bast 12 Plivacki klub Vardar Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 49.15 93
32. Simon Georgievski 13 PVK Orion 50m Слободно/Free 46.37 91
33. Stefan Gjorgjievski 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 47.77 83
34. Lazar Kitani 12 Aqvaspirit, OH 50m Слободно/Free 50.19 72
35. Diar Bauta 12 PK Struga 50m Слободно/Free 52.03 64
36. Savo Ristoski 12 PK Struga 50m Грбно/Back 1:06.39 47

Мажи/M, God.r. 2014 - 2015

1. Andrej Chichakovski 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:17.44 222
2. Anis KRASNIQI 14 KN NIKO 50m Слободно/Free 35.07 211
3. Danilo Naumovski 14 PK Mladost 50m Слободно/Free 35.18 209
4. Gorjan Toromanovski 15 Plivacki klub Vardar Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 36.81 183
5. Mateo Popcevski 14 Neptun Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 36.98 180
6. Jakov Gavrilovski 15 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50m Слободно/Free 37.50 173
7. Damjan Jurukovski 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:24.26 172
8. Matej Misajlovski 15 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50m Слободно/Free 38.48 160
9. Nikola Sabotkovski 14 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 100m Слободно/Free 1:26.69 158

10. David Milevski 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 40.20 140
11. Jovan Kutanoski 14 3 Disciplines - Struga 100m Слободно/Free 1:31.59 134
12. Jakov Baloski 14 PK Aqua Pro AMS 50m Слободно/Free 41.07 131
13. Kalin Ristevski 14 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50m Слободно/Free 41.64 126
14. Jakov Hristov 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 42.06 122
15. Petar Kopachev 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:35.25 119
16. Valdet Selimi 14 KN Step 50m Слободно/Free 42.93 115
17. Bodan Ristovski 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 43.11 114
18. Shefki Azemi 14 KN Step 50m Слободно/Free 44.80 101
19. Drin KRASNIQI 15 Delfini - Prishtine 50m Слободно/Free 46.72 89
20. Vojdan Velkovski 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 55.22 82
21. Ivo Trencevski 14 Pirani, SK 50m Слободно/Free 48.99 77
22. Pavel Janevski 14 Swimming Club "CENTAR" 50m Слободно/Free 49.55 75
23. Grigorij Ampov 15 PVK Orion 50m Грбно/Back 1:00.13 63
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24. Konstantin Vojcevski 14 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50m Слободно/Free 53.13 60
25. Irinej Grdanoski 14 PK Struga 50m Грбно/Back 1:03.02 55
26. Petar Simonov 15 PVK Orion 50m Слободно/Free 57.46 48
27. Damjan Cvetanoski 15 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Слободно/Free 57.71 47
28. Hristijan Niceski 15 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Грбно/Back 1:07.54 44
29. Tadej Sandzhakoski 14 PK Struga 50m Слободно/Free 1:06.76 30
30. Martin Shuleski 14 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Слободно/Free 1:14.87 21

Мажи/M, 2016 i mlađi

1. Aurel HADERGJONAJ 16 Delfini - Prishtine 50m Слободно/Free 41.10 131
2. Alp Daci 16 KN Step 50m Слободно/Free 42.06 122
3. Matej Lazoroski 16 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Слободно/Free 42.60 118
4. Jon Baloski 16 PK Aqua Pro AMS 50m Слободно/Free 43.77 109
5. Konstantin Basheski 16 Pirani, SK 50m Слободно/Free 43.78 108
6. Matej Joldeski 16 PK Struga 50m Грбно/Back 58.87 67
7. Gorjan Shumulikoski 16 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Грбно/Back 1:03.26 54
8. Hristijan Krstevski 17 Swiiming club Pingvin Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 59.43 43
9. Gorazd Risteski 16 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50m Слободно/Free 1:03.35 35

10. Jakov Kostevski 16 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50m Слободно/Free 1:06.88 30
11. Jovan Tomov 16 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 1:08.38 28
12. Nart Domazeti 16 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Слободно/Free 1:15.29 21


